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Opyra nira A
2024/25 1-n Typ, MaTy Ne3

Cepepa, 07.08.2024, 16:30, "im. JleBa bpoBapcbkoro" m. Cambip, Cambip. 20°C. 'nagaui: 250

«Cambip-Huea-2» TepHoninb

55
21
5

3

66
44
17
22
15
99
45

3a
90
52
25
19
20
28
32

o

Pinak MNaBno

[epera OnekcaHgp
Ckoyensic OMuTpin
Knnmak Bnagucnas
JNiTenno MapkisiH
Hasunaos Ceprin (K)
MeXUHCbKM Makcmm
AHYMWKH Hasap
Hosbeubknin fleHnc
BuunHcbkuin borgan-tOniaH
Hanyna BaneHTuH

nacHi
NobpowTaH OcTan
Manoyk Makcum
BanoBCcbKuin Makcum
bontok tOpin
KosbacHtok OnekcaHap
MaTycesuny Bosiognumup
big3iHcbkui borgaH

eHep

JlakTioHoB Ceprin

ApbiTp:

Wnak OMutpo
AcncTteHT 1:

MepsiHuk Mukona
ACUCTEHT 2:

AAKyHb Oner

4-v apbiTp:

®anpa Bacunb
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
BactoTa Mukona

0:0

«Ckana 1911» Ctpun

31
44
4
2
20
19
6
26
98
10
7

Apxunnyyk Knpuno
MacTyx IBaH

flHaTa ApTyp
PyneHko OnekcaHap
HukonuwmH PomaH
LeHb PomaH (K)
PantoyeHKo AHApIn
LypkaH lnna
®eceHKo AHIpIN
ABep'aHoB MaKkcum
Jlyk'aH4yeHko Bonogumump

3anacHi

99
1
3
17
15
30
9
8
77
95

3aBropoaHin leHuc
Beknny Janwuno
Caranpak borgaH
MeTpuk AHLPIN
MauieBcbkuin Makcum
TKavuk IBaH
MepLees Bagmum
JlicoBnk PomaH
®epnop ApTyp
KpaByeHKko Apocnas

TpeHep
bacapab Muxanno
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Opyra nira A, 2024/25, 1-# Typ, MaT4 Ne3
Cepega, 07.08.2024, 16:30, "im. JleBa bpoBapcbkoro" m. Cambip, Cambip. 20°C. Inagadi: 250

«CaMbip-Huea-2» TepHonifb 0:0 «Ckana 1911» Ctpun
17 MeXnHCbKun Makcum 28'
22 SH4mwmnH Hasap 42'
42' 4 AHaTta ApTyp
5 Ckoyensc Amutpin 53
, 26 UypkaH lnns
68 N 15 MauieBcbKkuim Makcum
\ 10 ABep'sHoB Makcum
68 N 77 ®epop ApTyp
17 NeXXuHcbknin Makcmm 4l 77
32 big3iHCbKnn boraaH
. 98 deceHKOo AHLpIN
2 N 95 KpaB4eHKO fApocnas
7o t 7 Jlyk'aH4eHKo Bonogumunp
9 Mepgaees Bagnm
21 l'epera OnekcaHmp 78'
15 JoBbeubkuin OeHuc 4 81"
25 BanoBcbKkuin Makcum
99 BuwunHcbknn boraaH-KOniaH 4l 81"
28 MaTycesu4 Bonogummp
, 20 HukonnwunH PomaH
83 N 8 JlicoBmk PomaH
66 Jlitenno MapkisiH ,
52 langyk Makcum N 88
45 Hanypa BaneHTuH ,
19 bontok HOpin N 88
3 Knumak Bnagucnas 90+3'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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